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1 Handle diameter d1

2 Thread d2

How to order
1 2

VB-20-M5

1 2

d1 d2 d3 h1 h2 t
20 
0.79

M 4 M 5 M 6 13 
0.51

15 
0.59

7 
0.28

9 
0.35

30 
1.18

M 5 M 6 - 17 
0.67

24 
0.94

11 
0.43

9 
0.35

30 
1.18

M 8 - - 17 
0.67

24 
0.94

11 
0.43

15 
0.59

40 
1.57

M 6 - - 21 
0.83

28 
1.10

12 
0.47

13 
0.51

40 
1.57

M 8 - - 21 
0.83

28 
1.10

12 
0.47

15 
0.59

40 
1.57

M 10 - - 21 
0.83

28 
1.10

12 
0.47

16 
0.63

50 
1.97

M 8 - - 25 
0.98

33 
1.30

13 
0.51

15 
0.59

50 
1.97

M 10 - - 25 
0.98

33 
1.30

13 
0.51

16 
0.63

50 
1.97

M 12 - - 25 
0.98

33 
1.30

13 
0.51

18 
0.71

Dimensions in: millimeters / inches

Metric table

The solid design of the six-lobed knobs VB is an excellent choice for food 
applications or any application where bacteria accumulation is unwanted.

see also...� Page

 VB-FP Six-Lobed Knobs (with Brass Tapped Through Insert)� QVX

 VP Six-Lobed Knobs (with Steel Threaded Stud)� QVX

Technical Information

Plastic Characteristics� QVX

Six-lobed knob
Plastic, phenolic (PF)
•	Operating temperature up to 300 °F (150 °C)
•	Black, shiny finish

Tapped insert
Brass

RoHS

Specification	

•	For certain minimum quantities,  
stainless steel inserts

On request
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VB Six-Lobed Knobs
Plastic, with Brass Tapped Insert


